



British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool
Edinburgh

Womens 3m Synchro

01 June 2019



Detailed Result

7.0.4.0

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 Maria Papworth Burrell (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826661																	
Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #543252																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	2
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	8.0	38.5	46.20	91.20	2
405B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	155.10	2
107B	3	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	33.0	61.38	216.48	1
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	37.5	67.50	283.98	1
Average award: 7.18									Best award: 7.55								
2 Grace Reid (1996) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #54960																	
Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545421																	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	40.5	48.60	48.60	1
301B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	93.00	1
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	35.5	63.90	156.90	1
107B	3	3.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	29.0	53.94	210.84	2
205B	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	38.5	69.30	280.14	2
Average award: 7.18									Best award: 8.00								
3 Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532457																	
Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207864																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	3
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	35.5	42.60	83.40	3
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	46.80	130.20	3
305C	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.5	49.56	179.76	3
5235D	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	54.60	234.36	3
Average award: 6.47									Best award: 7.05								

Referee:

Lindsey Fraser

Assistant Referee:

Vicki Tomlinson

Execution Judges:

1. Jack Clewlow
 2. Sally Freeman
 3. Chris Gravestock
 4. Beth Molyneaux
 5. Peter Smith
 6. Ronald van der Voort
- Reserve. Jane Ogden

Synchro Judges:

1. Sarah Barrow
2. Derek Beaumont
3. Alice Clarke
4. Ian Macleod
5. Ann-Alicia Marwood